Maytag 75C 01 - BURNER ASSEMBLY & COMPONENTS
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Maytag Residential Maytag 75C Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BURNER ASSEMBLY & COMPONENTS
Click on the part number to view part
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300272
300369
300597
300603
300604
Y300605
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300755
Y310386 Y014874
310437
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Not Available
Not Available

Pressure Regulator
SHUT-OFF VALVE, FEMALE
PILOT FILTER

GAS VALVE W/SOLENOID
AUTOMATIC PILOT
THERMOCOUPLE

PILOT SHIELD & BRACKET
ASSY.

CONVERSION KIT-NAT. TO
LPG

CONVERSION KIT-LPG TO
NAT.

Screw, Idler Arm And Sleeve

AIR SHUTTER, MAIN
BURNER

SOLENOID, MAIN BURNER
MANIFOLD, 2 INCH
SCREW


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-506184-residential-maytag-75c-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409264-maytag-300272-dryer-pressure-regulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10412826-maytag-y014874-washer-dryer-screw-idler-arm-and-sleeve.html
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310692
Y310693
310783
310784
310785
310792
310796
Y310798

310799

310800

310802

310803
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310807
310809
Y 312484
310811
310812
310915
310916
310917
Y014036

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
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COMPRESSION NUT
COMPRESSION SLEEVE
CLAMP

BRACKET

WIRE CLIP

SPRING CLIP

PILOT TUBE

Burner Orifice Brass No.47

ORIFICE-MAIN BURNER-
NATURAL

ORIFICE-MAIN BURNER-
MIXED

BURNER ORIFICE BLUE
No.29

Burner Orifice Black No.57
HOLDER FOR MANIFOLD
ORIFICE GASKET
Manifold, NAT 8 Inch
Pipe, 17-3/8 Inch
BRACKET

MATCH HOLDER

COVER FOR BURNER
LEVER FOR PILOT
Cover, Secondary Air

PIPE PLUG (1/8")


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409272-maytag-y310798-dryer-burner-orifice-brass-no-47.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407845-maytag-310803-dryer-burner-orifice-black-no-57.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409282-maytag-310809-dryer-manifold-nat-8-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10407850-maytag-y312484-dryer-pipe-17-3-8-inch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10409283-maytag-310917-dryer-cover-secondary-air.html
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